
幼教學者統整學習單                     姓名：              座號：      

學者 福祿貝爾（1782-1852） 

出生地  

尊稱 
1. 

2. 

名言  

重要著作 

1. 

2. 

3. 

教育的 

基本原則 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

意義： 

種類 名稱 簡稱 概念 過程 強調 

1~10      

恩物（Gifts） 

共 20種 
比

較 
11~20      

對幼兒教育

之貢獻 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

批評  

其他恩物 

的意義 

第一恩物： 六色球  →象徵萬物的統一 

第七恩物：         → 

第十恩物：         → 

第十一恩物：         → 

第一三恩物：         → 

第一五恩物：         → 

第一六恩物：         → 

第一七恩物：         → 



 


